
Communiqué no. 10813-15 December 2019

Women's Sprint  /  Vitesse femmes
Quarterfinals  /  Quart de finales

Results  /  Résultats

Sat 14 Dec 2019 - Race distance: 3 laps

Rank
Race

Number
Name

Team
Code

1st
Race

2nd
Race

Decider

Heat 1

200m Time:

Average Speed km/h:

11.446

62,904

11.018

65,348

1 153 LEE Wai Sze HKG Winner Winner

2 265 STARIKOVA Olena UKR +2.332 +0.192

Heat 2

200m Time:

Average Speed km/h:

11.267

63,903

11.338

63,503

1 80 MORTON Stephanie AUS Winner Winner

2 79 McCULLOCH Kaarle AUS +0.070 +0.182

Heat 3

200m Time:

Average Speed km/h:

11.482

62,707

11.340

63,492

1 115 BAYONA PINEDA Martha COL Winner Winner

2 139 MARCHANT Katy GBR +0.080 +0.099

Heat 4

200m Time:

Average Speed km/h:

11.184

64,378

11.065

65,070

1 239 VOINOVA Anastasiia RUS Winner Winner

2 103 GENEST Lauriane CAN +0.147 +0.100

Progression rule:

The winner of each heat qualifies to the Semifinals.
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