



13-15 December 2019 Communiqué no. 108

Women's Sprint / Vitesse femmes Quarterfinals / Quart de finales Results / Résultats

Sat 14 Dec 2019 - Race distance: 3 laps

	Rank	Race Number	Name	Team Code	1st Race	2nd Race	Decider
				000m Times	44.440	44.040	
Heat 1				200m Time: Average Speed km/h:	11.446 62,904	11.018 65,348	
	1	153	LEE Wai Sze	HKG	Winner	Winner	
	2	265	STARIKOVA Olena	UKR	+2.332	+0.192	
				200m Time:	11.267	11.338	
Heat 2				Average Speed km/h:	63,903	63,503	
	1	80	MORTON Stephanie	AUS	Winner	Winner	
	2	79	McCULLOCH Kaarle	AUS	+0.070	+0.182	
				200m Time:	11.482	11.340	
Heat 3				Average Speed km/h:	62,707	63,492	
	1	115	BAYONA PINEDA Martha	COL	Winner	Winner	
	2	139	MARCHANT Katy	GBR	+0.080	+0.099	
				200m Time:	11.184	11.065	
Heat 4				Average Speed km/h:	64,378	65,070	
	1	239	VOINOVA Anastasiia	RUS	Winner	Winner	
	2	103	GENEST Lauriane	CAN	+0.147	+0.100	

Progression rule:

The winner of each heat qualifies to the Semifinals.

Communiqué approved by the Secretary of the Commissaires Panel:

www.tissotwatches.com

www.uci.ord

Timing and Results provided by TISSOT





